

---

## **PACHET CURATENIE 2246**

I.D.: 90785145

---

Data  
publicarii 11.12.23

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 6.822,00 RON - 6.822,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PROSOP Z BUC 19 300 7.20 2 160.00 2 570.40 2 HARTIE IG. DISPENSER BUC 19 180 6.40 1  
152.00 1 370.88 3 MOP LAT BUC 19 20 26.00 520.00 618.80 4 DOZATOR SAPUN BUC 19 8  
44.00 352.00 418.88 5 CAPAC WC BUC 19 15 92.00 1 380.00 1 642.20 6 CLOROM 200/CUT  
BUC 19 15 46.00 690.00 821.10 7 DISPENSER PROSOP Z BUC 19 3 72.00 216.00 257.04 8  
COS PEDALA 19LT BUC 19 4 88.00 352.00 418

---